



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SECOND APPEAL No. - 2388 of 1982

Qamar Uddin

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Raja Ram

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : A.K. Rai, V.K.Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : D.Chandra, Dinesh Chandra Srivastava,
I.R.Singh, Rajeshji Varma, Rajeshji
Verma, Smt. Sarasweati Rai,
U.K.Misra

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), list again after three weeks.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

April 7, 2026
Amit Mishra